
Math
Secondary

Bobby Ferrerio
Carnegie Learning
TI Nspires
Desmos TX Calc.

Math
Elementary

Maricela Alvarez
Sharon Wells 
Eureka

Science
Secondary

Celeste Perez
Savvas Science
Summit K-12 Science
eDynamic Learning
McGraw Hill Science (HS)
iCEV
PLTW 6-12
BrainPOP 6-8

Social Studies 
Secondary

Stella Guzman
McGraw Hill Social
Studies 
Exploros
Lowman 6th-12th

Science
Elementary

Amanda Kingman
McGraw Hill
Science
PLTW
Lowman: 5th Grade
BrainPop

Social Studies
Elementary

Michelle Esquivel
Studies Weekly

ELAR 
Secondary

Andrea Sanchez
TCMPC K-12
Newsela
NoRedInk
Amplify/Odell
HMH
Savvas Spanish/English

ELAR 
Elementary

Eve Prado
Texas Amplify
Curriculum
HMH
NoRedInk-ES
Texas Reading
Academy

mailto:eve.prado@southsanisd.net
mailto:maricela.alvarez@southsanisd.net
mailto:amanda.kingman@southsanisd.net
mailto:mesquivel@southsanisd.net
mailto:andrea.sanchez@southsanisd.net
mailto:robert.ferreiro@southsanisd.net
mailto:celeste.perez@southsanisd.net
mailto:stella.benavidez@southsanisd.net


Fine Arts

Madison O’brien
CULTIVAR
Arts Integration
Drama Works
Quaver Music
Deep Space Sparkle
District Fine Arts Showcase
Middle School One Act
Play

MTSS

Amy Castillo
Branching Minds
NWEA/MAP
UFLI
mClass Math
Progress Learning
iReady
Dreambox
iXL

Advanced
Academics

Jennifer Hurtado
Gifted and Talented
SAT/PSAT/ACT
Credit By Exam
College Prep
UIL A+ Academics K-5
College Board
District Spelling Bee

Instructional
Technology

Marivel Hoggard
Eduphoria PK-12th
iPads/Chromebooks
(Instructional)
Teaching and Learning
Hub

mailto:marivel.hoggard@southsanisd.net
mailto:madison.obrien@southsanisd.net
mailto:amy.castillo@southsanisd.net
mailto:jennifer.hurtado@southsanisd.net

